
SERIAL NO. : AU/MS-SS/SEM/18/ 

Son/Daughter of 

The following are the marks of Semester Exaninations obtained by 

of the Departnent of 

bearing Registration Number 

Semester 

1ST SEMESTER 

2ND SEMESTER 

3RD SEMESTER 

4TH SEMESTER 

5TH SEMESTER 

6TH SEMESTER 

7TH SEMESTER 

8TH SEMESTER 

110472 

ASSANM UNIVERSITY : SILCHAR, ASSAM (INDIA) 
(A CENTRAL UNIVERSITY CONSTITUTED BY AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT) 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION, MAY 2019 
FINAL MARK SHEET 

Compared 

J.K CHOUDHURY 

33-150070804 of 

Examinations held in 

December, 2015 

April, 2017 

December, 2017 

April, 2017 

December, 2017 

April, 2018 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY 

Full Marks 

December, 2018 

May, 2019 

CGPA : (Average of SGPA of all Semesters) 

2015-2016 

1000 

1000 

1100 

1100 

Agricultural Engineering 

1100 

1000 

800 

500 

and 

Authenticated 

and Roll 

Pass Marks 

300 

300 

330 

330 

330 

300 

SHIRSHA CHOUDHURY 

240 

150 

SHIPRA CHOUDHURY 

081915 

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE 

Result SGPA 

6.91 

6.14 

7.33 

7.27 

7.47 

7.15 

9.17 

No 

9.09 

31330308 

Examination : 
Letter Grade 

B+ 

Date: 1o/08/2019 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

88921 

7.57 A 

Certified that SHIRSHA CHOUDHURY with Roll No. and 
Registration Number as mentioned above, has qualificd for the Degree of 
BACHELOR 0F TE CHNOLOGY of this University in the ycar 2019 securing 

CGPA 757 with Aetter Grade 1. 

(DR SUPRABIR DUTTA ROn 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



CGPA/CGPS 

9.00 to 10.00 

8.00 to 8.99 

7.00 to7.99 

6.00 to 6.99 

5.50 to5.99 

5.00 to 5.49 

0 to 4.99 

CREDIT & GRADE POINT SYSTEM 
CGPA (Cumulative Grade Point Average) in Final Result 

Letter grade 

A 

A 

B 

B 

Classification of 
the Final Results 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Above Average 

Average 

Fail 

% of Marks 

90% to 100% 

80% to 89% 

70% to 79% 

60% to 69% 

55% to 59% 

50% to 54% 

Below 50% 

Class 

First 

First 

First 

First 

Second 

Second 

Fail 

Regd. No.PESW 
Date......39)9 
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