110472





ASSAM UNIVERSITY : SILCHAR, ASSAM (INDIA)

(A CENTRAL UNIVERSITY CONSTITUTED BY AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

88921

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION, MAY 2019 <u>FINAL MARK SHEET</u>

The following are the marks of Semester Examinations obtained by			SHIRSHA CHOUDHURY			
Son/Daughter of J.K CHOUDE		IURY	and	SHIPRA CHOUDHU	RY	
of the Department o	y	Agricul	tural Engineering			
bearing Registration	1 Number 33-150070804	of 2015-2016	and Roll	081915 No	31330308	
ìn	ВАСНЕ	GY	E	Examination :		
Semester	Examinations held in	Full Marks	Pass Marks	Result SGPA	Letter Grade	
1ST SEMESTER	December, 2015	1000	300	6.91	B+	
2ND SEMESTER	April, 2017	1000	300	6.14	B+	
3RD SEMESTER	December, 2017	1100	330	7.33	Α	
4TH SEMESTER	April, 2017	1100	330	7.27	A	
5TH SEMESTER	December, 2017	1100	330	7.47	A	
6TH SEMESTER	April, 2018	1000	300	7.15	A	
7TH SEMESTER	December, 2018	800	240	9.17	О	
8TH SEMESTER	May, 2019	500	150	9.09	О	
GPA: (Average of SGI	PA of all Semesters)				7.57 A	

(DR SUPRABIR DUTTA ROY)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

Certified that SHIRSHA CHOUDHURY with Roll No. and Registration Number as mentioned above, has qualified for the Degree of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY of this University in the year 2019 securing CGPA 7.57 with Letter Grade A.

Compared

Authenticated

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date: 10/08/2019

CREDIT & GRADE POINT SYSTEM

CGPA (Cumulative Grade Point Average) in Final Result

CGPA/CGPS Letter grade		Classification of the Final Results	% of Marks	Class
9.00 to 10.00	0	Outstanding	90% to 100%	First
8.00 to 8.99	A ⁺	Excellent	80% to 89%	First
7.00 to 7.99	Α	Very Good	70% to 79%	First
6.00 to 6.99	B⁺	Good	60% to 69%	First
5.50 to 5.99	№ М В	Above Average	55% to 59%	Second
5.00 to 5.49	С	Average	50% to 54%	Second
0 to 4.99	F	Fail	Below 50%	Fail

